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Nom

BERTOLD
DROUET
MONTEIL
THIELMANN
ROSE

KUHN

GANS
FOURQUIN
GENEVE
MIRBACH

RIU
BAGNARD-BLANCHARD
PETIT

SINDT

PAKLOS

SIRE

GRASSET
PARENT
PEGORARO
ROTHENFLUG HEIM
GERARD
SEIWGNERT
DHANENE
PASQUINELLI
MOGNON

SIRE

ROSE

BRAHMI
LEMAIRE
CHAPELLIER

EL KHOUJA
BOUSCHBACHER
BEJJA PREVILLE
BRAHMI

Prenom

KELVIN
ADAM
OLIVIER
SACHA
MANON
BENJAMIN
LOUIS
CELIAN
ALEXIS
AURELIEN
ADRIEN
OCEANE
NAEL
CLARA
ALWYN
REMI
JEANNE
JEANNE
MAXIME
VALENTIN
CAMILLE
ENZO
THOMAS
ATHENA
MELINE
ROBIN
LYSANDRE
LOTH
INES
JULES
ALIYA
BAPTISTE
LINA
ISMAEL

Corrida Montigny 1500 m
dimanche 29 septembre 2019

Dos.

1261

1264
1262
1278
1266
1263
1285
1279
1287
1275
1272
1282
1271

1265
1255
1253
1269
1256
1257
1270
1260
1288
1283
1280
1268
1254
1267
1276
1286
1258
1274
1259
1273
1277

Sexe Cat Rang Club
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AS CHEMINOTS METZ
AS CHEMINOTS METZ

AC BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT

AUCUN
AS CHEMINOTS METZ
AUCUN

ATHLETISME METZ METROPOLE*

AUCUN

AUCUN

AUCUN

A2M

AS CHEMINOTS METZ
AS CHEMINOTS METZ
AS CHEMINOTS METZ
AUCUN

AUCUN

METZ TRIATHLON
METZ TRIATHLON
AUCUN

ATHLETISME METZ METROPOLE*

AS CHEMINOTS METZ
AUCUN

AUCUN

RUN GREEN METZ
AUCUN

AUCUN

AS CHEMINOTS METZ
AUCUN

AS CHEMINOTS METZ
AUCUN

CLUB TRIATHLON
AUCUN

AUCUN

AUCUN

Temps

00:05:10
00:05:14
00:05:36
00:05:40
00:05:46
00:05:46
00:05:47
00:05:47
00:06:02
00:06:03
00:06:06
00:06:10
00:06:14
00:06:19
00:06:19
00:06:26
00:06:29
00:06:30
00:06:38
00:06:47
00:07:03
00:07:08
00:07:12
00:07:12
00:07:13
00:07:24
00:07:30
00:07:44
00:07:49
00:08:29
00:08:30
00:08:37
00:08:50
00:11:34

Vit.moy

17,4
17,2
16,1
15,9
15,6
15,6
15,6
15,6
14,9
14,9
14,8
14,6
14,4
14,2
14,2
14
13,9
13,8
13,6
13,3
12,8
12,6
12,5
12,5
12,5
12,2
12
11,6
11,5
10,6
10,6
10,4
10,2
7.8



